
LANCASTER COUNTY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
CHANGE ORDER - SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT No. 6

SHEET 1 OF 1

DATE: 6/25/18

CONTRACTOR: Yost Excavating, Inc.

GROUPS OF WORK:

SUPPLEMENTAL TO CONTRACT FOR WORK ON PROJECT
NAME: Culvert Maintenance 2018 (Phase II)

PROJECT NUMBER: 18-05

LOCATION: Countywide

STATION: Countywide sites

DATE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: 6/5/2018

WE HEREBY REQUEST APPROVAL OF CHANGES IN THE PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, OR WORK NOT INCLUDED IN
THE PLANS OR CONTRACT DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

Use of a flared end section Instead of a metal headwall due to potential underground power line conflict,
Electric line would have to be relocated at county's expense in order to use a headwall.

ESTIMATED CHANGES IN QUANTITIES OF ITEMS OF WORK AT CONTRACT OR AGREED UNIT PRICES

ITEM OF WORK UNIT
INCREASED
QUANTIPl'

DECREASED
QUANTirr

CONTRACT
UNIT PRICE

AGREED
UNIT PRICE

INCREASED (+) OR
DECREASED (.)

Part VIII (S.146)

48" Steel Headwall

48" Flared End Section

Each

Each

0.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

$1,530.00

so.oo

$0.00

$1,063.00

TOTAL NET INCREASE (+) or DECREASE (-)|

.APPROVED PROJECT ENGI\E6R_.,^_ n. . _,'TiTgitally signed by
Larry L Leg g
Date: 2019.06.26
14:55:24-OS'OO'

APPROVgp COUNTY^NGINEER:^p?

(-) 1,530.00

(+) 1,063.00

(-) 467.00

For and in consideration of the prices set forth in this agreement,
Ihe Contractor agrees to complete the extra and additional work
or reduced quantities of work described herein and accept the
prices shown as full payment. The Insurance, bond and Items ol
the contract remain In full effect, except as specifically changed
herein, and shall apply to this agreement.

NAME OF CONTRACTOR

)o^t £~Y^ci^-^^,/^
AUTHORIZE BY (SIGNATURE)

EXECUTED this day of .,20

APPROVED AS TO FORM THIS

OF _ 20_
_DAY

LANCASTER COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

COUNPl' COMMISSIONERS

LANCASTER COUNTY ATTORNEY

C-19-0517


